6.  List all other participating entities by name:

Organization: 
Stark County Educational Service Center

Name:

Larry Morgan

Title:

Superintendent

IRN:

049825

Phone:

330-458-2059

Email:

larry.morgan@email.sparcc.org

Address:
2100 38th Street N.W.

City:

Canton

State:

OH

Zip:

44709
Organization:   Canton Regional Chamber of Commerce
Name:       
David Kaminski
Title:       
Director of Energy & Public Affairs
Tax ID:       
34-0129930
Phone:       
330-458-2059
Email:       
davidk@cantonchamber.org
Address:       
222 Market Ave North
City:       
Canton
State:       
OH
Zip:              
44702 
Organization:   Marathon Petroleum Co.
Name:       
Gretchen Plewak
Title:       
Human Resources Manager OH Refining Division
Tax ID:       
31-5137655
Phone:       
330-479-5620
Email:       
gnplewak@marathonPetroleum.com
Address:       
 2408 Gambrinus Ave SW
City:       
 Canton
State:       
OH
Zip:       
44706
Organization:   Stark Education Partnership, Inc
Name:       
Dr. Adrienne O’Neill
Title:       
President
Tax ID:       
34-1625250
Phone:       
330-452-0829
Email:       
Aoneill4046@gmail.com
Address:       
400 Market Ave N
City:       
Canton
State:       
OH
Zip:       
44702
Organization:   Stark State
Name:       
Dr. Lada Gibson-Shreve
Title:       
Provost & Chief Academic Officer
Tax ID:       
34-1055865
Phone:       
330-494-6170 ext 4266
Email:       
lshreve@starkstate.edu
Address:       
 6200 Frank Ave NW
City:       
 North Canton
State:       
OH
Zip:       
44720
Organization:   Timken Company
Name:       
Elizabeth Engels
Title:       
Manager – Company Relations
Tax ID:       
34-0577130.
Phone:       
330-471-3418
Email:       
Betsy.engels@timken.com
Address:       
1835 Dueber Ave SW
City:       
Canton
State:       
OH
Zip:              
44706 
Organization:   SAMM Center
Name:       
Dale Gallucci
Title:       
Coordinator SAMM Center
IRN:       
049825
Phone:       
330-834-1014
Email:       
Dale.gallucci@email.sparcc.org
Address:       
 2800 Richville Drive S.E.
City:       
 Massillon
State:       
OH
Zip:       
44646
